I
N
F
O
Dummy Component Ordering Information
12
R
oHS   Pb-Fre
e
White Chips
	 0201	 0603	 Paper	 8mm	 2mm	 SCC0201P7A-WHITE	 15,000
	 0402	 1005	 Paper	 8mm	 2mm	 SCC0402P7A-WHITE	 10,000
	 0603	 1608 	 Paper	 8mm	 4mm	 SCC0603P7A-WHITE	 4,000
	 0805	 2012 	 Plastic	 8mm	 4mm	 SCC0805E7A-WHITE	 4,000
	 1206	 3216 	 Paper	 8mm	 4mm	 SCC1206P7A-WHITE	 4,000
Black Chips
	 0201	 0603	 Paper	 8mm	 2mm	 SCC0201P7A-BLACK	 15,000
	 0402	 1005	 Paper	 8mm	 2mm	 SCC0402P7A-BLACK	 10,000
	 0603	 1608	 Paper	 8mm	 4mm	 SCC0603P7A-BLACK	 4,000
	 0805	 2012	 Plastic	 8mm	 4mm	 SCC0805E7A-BLACK	 4,000
	 1206	 3216	 Paper	 8mm	 4mm	 SCC1206P7A-BLACK	 4,000
		  Chip Size		T  ape		T  aping Info
	I nch		M  etric	M at’l	 Width		P  itch	 XD1	 Qty
Black & White